COUNCIL — 28 October 2008

ltem 7

EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN

21 JULY AND 20 OCTOBER 2008

1)
)
®3)
(4)
(®)
(6)
()
(8)
9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)

If you would like this report in large print, braille or another language please contact

Committee
Development Control
Development Control
Executive

East Area

Review

Central Area

West Area
Development Control
Audit

Standards

Review

East Area

Central Area

01702 546366.

Date
24 July 2008

28 August 2008

3 September 2008
4 September 2008
9 September 2008
11 September 2008
17 September 2008
25 September 2008
30 September 2008
2 October 2008

7 October 2008

8 October 2008

16 October 2008

7.1

Minute

239-240
248-250
251-254
255-258
259-261
262-265
266-269
270-272
273-277

278-



