EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN 21 JULY AND 20 OCTOBER 2008

	<u>Committee</u>	Date	<u>Minute</u>
(1)	Development Control	24 July 2008	239-240
(2)	Development Control	28 August 2008	248-250
(3)	Executive	3 September 2008	251-254
(4)	East Area	4 September 2008	255-258
(5)	Review	9 September 2008	259-261
(6)	Central Area	11 September 2008	262-265
(7)	West Area	17 September 2008	266-269
(8)	Development Control	25 September 2008	270-272
(9)	Audit	30 September 2008	273-277
(10)	Standards	2 October 2008	278-
(11)	Review	7 October 2008	
(12)	East Area	8 October 2008	
(13)	Central Area	16 October 2008	

If you would like this report in large print, braille or another language please contact 01702 546366.